04/2018- removed 1.31 and 1.66"od masts
08/2022- removed 3"OD
12/2025- REMOVED 1.9, added bolted frame
PART NO. MAST DIAMETER WEIGHT
B3-131X25 1.31"OD [33.4mm] 33 lbs. [15.0kg]
B3-166X25 1.66"OD [42.2mm] 35 lbs. [15.9kg]
B3-190X25 1.90"OD [48.3mm] 36 lbs. [15.3kg]
B3-200X25 2"OD [50.8mm] 36 lbs. [16.3kg]
B3-237X25 2.37"OD [60.3mm] 38 lbs. [17.2kg]
B3-288X25 2.88"OD [73mm] 38 lbs. [17.2kg]
B3-300X25 3"OD [76.2mm] 38 lbs. [17.2kg]
PART NO. MAST DIAMETER WEIGHT
B3-237X5 2.37"OD  51 lbs.
B3-288X5 2.88"OD  62 lbs.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
PART.  NO.TITLE: